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  Flights Per Day 

Airline Destination Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

Air Canada YYZ: Toronto, ON, CA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Alaska Airlines SEA : Seattle, WA, US 1 0 1 2 2 1 2 

Allegiant Air 

EYW : Key West, FL, US 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 

FLL : Fort Lauderdale, FL, US 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

JAX : Jacksonville, FL, US 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

LAS : Las Vegas, NV, US 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 

PGD : Punta Gorda, FL, US 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 

PIE : St. Petersburg, FL, US 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 

SAV : Savannah, GA, US 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 

SFB : Orlando-Sanford, FL, US 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 

SRQ : Sarasota/Bradenton, FL, US 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 

VPS : Destin-Ft Walton Beach, FL, US 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

American Airlines 

AUS : Austin, TX, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

BOS : Boston, MA, US 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 

CLT : Charlotte-Douglas, NC, US 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 

DCA : Washington-National, DC, US 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 

DFW : Dallas/Fort Worth, TX, US 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

JFK : New York-JFK, NY, US 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 

LAX : Los Angeles, CA, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

LGA : New York-La Guardia, NY, US 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 

MIA : Miami, FL, US 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

ORD : Chicago-O’Hare, IL, US 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

PHL : Philadelphia, PA, US 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

PHX : Phoenix, AZ, US 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 

Delta Air Lines 

ATL : Atlanta, GA, US 7 6 6 7 7 5 7 

BOS : Boston, MA, US 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 

DTW : Detroit, MI, US 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 

JFK : New York-JFK, NY, US 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 

LAX : Los Angeles, CA, US 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 

LGA : New York-La Guardia, NY, US 5 5 5 5 5 2 4 

MSP : Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN, US 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 

SLC : Salt Lake City, UT, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

 

Destinations represent recurring flights available in April 2024 and are subject to change due to airline schedules. This list 

was last updated in April 2024. Please contact your airline directly for questions regarding booked flights.  

 

 

 

 



Nonstop Destinations – April 2024 

Page 2 of 2 

  Flights Per Day 

Airline Destination Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

Frontier Airlines 

DEN : Denver, CO, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

MCO : Orlando, FL, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

DFW : Dallas/Fort Worth, TX, US 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 

 Southwest 
Airlines 

ATL : Atlanta, GA, US 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 

AUS : Austin, TX, US 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 

BWI : Baltimore, MD, US 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 

CUN : Cancun, MX 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

DAL : Dallas-Love, TX, US 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 

DEN : Denver, CO, US 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 

FLL : Fort Lauderdale, FL, US 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 

HOU : Houston-Hobby, TX, US 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 

LAS : Las Vegas, NV, US 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 

MCI : Kansas City, MO, US 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 

MCO : Orlando, FL, US 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

PHX : Phoenix, AZ, US 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

RSW : Fort Myers, FL, US 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 

SRQ : Sarasota/Bradenton, FL, US 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 

TPA : Tampa, FL, US 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 

Spirit Airlines 

EWR : Newark, NJ, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

FLL : Fort Lauderdale, FL, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

LAS : Las Vegas, NV, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

MCO : Orlando, FL, US 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

RSW : Fort Myers, FL, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

TPA : Tampa, FL, US 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 

Sun Country MSP : Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN, US 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

United Airlines 

DEN : Denver, CO, US 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

EWR : Newark, NJ, US 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 

IAD : Washington-Dulles, VA, US 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 

IAH : Houston-Intercontinental, TX, US 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

ORD : Chicago-O'Hare, IL, US 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 

SFO : San Francisco, CA, US 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

 

Destinations represent recurring flights available in April 2024 and are subject to change due to airline schedules. This list 

was last updated in April 2024. Please contact your airline directly for questions regarding booked flights.  

 

 

 

 

 


